Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

4° Encontro Pessoal da Sopa Rural

Euroindy 0,800 Km

-

Treinos 16-12-2017 16:06. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 51.041 +0.679 16:16:04.559 7 51.171 - 16:14:07.501
(25) Diogo Cardoso 1 52.189 +1.827 16:16:56.748 8 51.452 +0.281 16:14:58.953
1 1:01.733 +12.664 16:08:21.723 12 51.934 +1.572 16:17:48.682 9 53.751 +2.580 16:15:52.704
2 51.000 +1.931 16:09:12.723 10 51.978 +0.807 16:16:44.682
3 50.958 +1.889 16:10:03.681 (16) Venancio Valente 11 51.351 +0.180 16:17:36.033
4 50.619 +1.550 16:10:54.300 1 1:02.649 +12.178 16:08:25.192
5 50.303 +1.234 16:11:44.603 52.118 +1.647 16:09:17.310 (2) Luis Avelar
6 49.377 +0.308 16:12:33.980 3 51.115 +0.644 16:10:08.425 1 1:07.141 +15.961 16:08:34.857
7 49.375 +0.306 16:13:23.355 4 52.540 +2.069 16:11:00.965 2 54.525 +3.345 16:09:29.382
8 49.069 - 16:14:12.424 5 51.372 +0.901 16:11:52.337 3 52.842 +1.662 16:10:22.224
9 50.272 +1.203 16:15:02.696 6 51.907 +1.436 16:12:44.244 4 52.702 +1.522 16:11:14.926
10 50.071 +1.002 16:15:52.767 7 51.495 +1.024 16:13:35.739 5 51.493 +0.313 16:12:06.419
11 51.670 +2.601 16:16:44.437 8 50.891 +0.420 16:14:26.630 6 51.342 +0.162 16:12:57.761
12 50.771 +1.702 16:17:35.208 9 51.304 +0.833 16:15:17.934 7 55.293 +4.113 16:13:53.054
10 50.471 | - 16:16:08.405 8 52,291 +1.111 16:14:45.345
(5) Nuno Pascoal 1 51.168 +0.697 16:16:59.573 9 53.908 +2.728 16:15:39.253
1 1:02.708 +13.166 16:08:24.329 12 52.414 +1.943 16:17:51.987 10 51.180 - 16:16:30.433
2 51.052 +1.510 16:09:15.381 11 51.871 +0.691 16:17:22.304
3 51.645 +2.103 16:10:07.026 (8) André Rodrigues
4 51.621 +2.079 16:10:58.647 1 1:08.616 +18.103 16:08:55.605 (13) Leonel Silva
5 50.487 +0.945 16:11:49.134 2 53.725 +3.212 16:09:49.330 1 1:00.463 +9.015 16:08:26.791
6 50.617 +1.075 16:12:39.751 3 57.212 +6.699 16:10:46.542 2 54.188 +2.740 16:09:20.979
7 49.542 - 16:13:29.293 4 51.983 +1.470 16:11:38.525 3 53.887 +2.439 16:10:14.866
8 50.401 +0.859 16:14:19.694 5 51.007 +0.494 16:12:29.532 4 53.220 +1.772 16:11:08.086
9 50.831 +1.289 16:15:10.525 6 51.913 +1.400 16:13:21.445 5 52.398 +0.950 16:12:00.484
10 51.513 +1.971 16:16:02.038 7 50.513 - 16:14:11.958 6 53.499 +2.051 16:12:53.983
11 49.700 +0.158 16:16:51.738 8 51.345 +0.832 16:15:03.303 7 52.679 +1.231 16:13:46.662
12 51.537 +1.995 16:17:43.275 9 50.589 +0.076 16:15:53.892 8 52.674 +1.226 16:14:39.336
10 57.082 +6.569 16:16:50.974 9 52.500 +1.052 16:15:31.836
(29) Bruno Santos 1 52.933 +2.420 16:17:43.907 10 52.450 +1.002 16:16:24.286
1 1:02.030 +12.195 16:08:19.821 11 51.448 - 16:17:15.734
2 51.015 +1.180 16:09:10.836 (35) David Eusébio 12 52.134 +0.686 16:18:07.868
3 52.200 +2.365 16:10:03.036 1 1:03.610 +12.947 16:08:22.551
4 51.529 +1.694 16:10:54.565 2 52.303 +1.640 16:09:14.854 (22) Sérgio Ramos
5 50.558 +0.723 16:11:45.123 3 51.867 +1.204 16:10:06.721 1 1:04.136 +12.188 16:08:39.221
6 49.835 - 16:12:34.958 4 53.447 +2.784 16:11:00.168 2 56.665 +4.717 16:09:35.886
7 50.992 +1.157 16:13:25.950 5 51.748 +1.085 16:11:51.916 3 54.279 +2.331 16:10:30.165
8 50.405 +0.570 16:14:16.355 6 51.170 +0.507 16:12:43.086 4 1:00.046 +8.098 16:11:30.211
9 50.424 +0.589 16:15:06.779 7 50.859 +0.196 16:13:33.945 5 53.264 +1.316 16:12:23.475
10 50.806 +0.971 16:15:57.585 8 51.089 +0.426 16:14:25.034 6 54.635 +2.687 16:13:18.110
11 51.148 +1.313 16:16:48.733 9 51.456 +0.793 16:15:16.490 7 52.056 +0.108 16:14:10.166
12 57.996 +8.161 16:17:46.729 10 50.663 - 16:16:07.153 8 54.709 +2.761 16:15:04.875
11 51.084 +0.421 16:16:58.237 9 58.469 +6.521 16:16:03.344
(17) Pedro Avelar 12 56.391 +5.728 16:17:54.628 10 53.090 +1.142 16:16:56.434
1 1:18.209 +27.930 16:09:01.052 11 51.948 - 16:17:48.382
2 52.270 +1.991 16:09:53.322 (14) Sérgio Faria
3 52.684 +2.405 16:10:46.006 1 1:03.555 +12.424 16:08:27.621 (23) Emanuel Sacramento
4 52.085 +1.806 16:11:38.091 2 52.781 +1.650 16:09:20.402 1 1:09.771 +17.483 16:08:40.955
5 51.216 +0.937 16:12:29.307 3 52.518 +1.387 16:10:12.920 2 56.159 +3.871 16:09:37.114
6 51.360 +1.081 16:13:20.667 4 52.094 +0.963 16:11:05.014 3 53.279 +0.991 16:10:30.393
7 50.279 - 16:14:10.946 5 51.482 +0.351 16:11:56.496 4 53.161 +0.873 16:11:23.554
8 50.755 +0.476 16:15:01.701 6 51.689 +0.558 16:12:48.185 5 54.044 +1.756 16:12:17.598
9 51.644 +1.365 16:15:53.345 7 53.326 +2.195 16:13:41.511 6 53.011 +0.723 16:13:10.609
10 53.574 +3.295 16:16:46.919 8 51.458 +0.327 16:14:32.969 7 52.844 +0.556 16:14:03.453
11 51.732 +1.453 16:17:38.651 9 52.000 +0.869 16:15:24.969 8 52.501 +0.213 16:14:55.954
10 51.467 +0.336 16:16:16.436 9 ‘ 52.288 - 16:15:48.242
(7) Helder Fernandes 11 51.131 - 16:17:07.567 10 54.091 +1.803 16:16:42.333
1 1:04.716 +14.354 16:08:20.541 12 52.755 +1.624 16:18:00.322 11 53.004 +0.716 16:17:35.337
2 51.876 +1.514 16:09:12.417
3 53.379 +3.017 16:10:05.796 (1) Jodo Vinhas (11) Carlos Francisco
4 51.514 +1.152 16:10:57.310 1 1:03.187 +12.016 16:08:48.154 1 58.518 +6.153 16:08:38.697
5 52.715 +2.353 16:11:50.025 2 55.872 +4.701 16:09:44.026 2 55.398 +3.033 16:09:34.095
6 51.744 +1.382 16:12:41.769 3 54.165 +2.994 16:10:38.191 3 54.924 +2.559 16:10:29.019
7 50.362 - 16:13:32.131 4 52.532 +1.361 16:11:30.723 4 53.707 +1.342 16:11:22.726
8 50.615 +0.253 16:14:22.746 5 52.785 +1.614 16:12:23.508 5 54.414 +2.049 16:12:17.140
9 50.772 +0.410 16:15:13.518 6 52.822 +1.651 16:13:16.330 6 53.055 +0.690 16:13:10.195
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 53.669 +1.304 16:14:03.864 8 54.754 +1.039 16:15:10.078 1 1:23.809 +26.220 16:08:57.380
8 52.451 +0.086 16:14:56.315 9 53.906 +0.191 16:16:03.984 2 1:07.677 +10.088 16:10:05.057
9 52.365 - 16:15:48.680 10 1:01.818 +8.103 16:17:05.802 3 1:02.760 +5.171 16:11:07.817
10 54.436 +2.071 16:16:43.116 1 59.557 +5.842 16:18:05.359 4 1:27.072 +29.483 16:12:34.889
11 53.695 +1.330 16:17:36.811 5 1:08.426 +10.837 16:13:43.315
(4) Pedro Barreiro 6 1:06.127 +8.538 16:14:49.442
(31) Tiago Santos 1 1:20.024 +25.559 16:09:05.020 7 1:00.010 +2.421 16:15:49.452
1 1:11.439 +19.067 16:08:40.655 2 1:04.760 +10.295 16:10:09.780 8 57.589 - 16:16:47.041
2 1:02.741 +10.369 16:09:43.396 3 56.550 +2.085 16:11:06.330 9 1:08.789 +11.200 16:17:55.830
3 53.269 +0.897 16:10:36.665 4 56.293 +1.828 16:12:02.623
4 52.826 +0.454 16:11:29.491 5 54.747 +0.282 16:12:57.370 (24) Eurico Silva
5 52.880 +0.508 16:12:22.371 6 57.021 +2.556 16:13:54.391 1 1:26.920 +28.036 16:08:57.053
6 52.372 - 16:13:14.743 7 57.219 +2.754 16:14:51.610 2 1:09.416 +10.532 16:10:06.469
7 52.498 +0.126 16:14:07.241 8 59.732 +5.267 16:15:51.342 3 1:07.525 +8.641 16:11:13.994
8 1:02.101 +9.729 16:15:09.342 9 56.075 +1.610 16:16:47.417 4 1:07.610 +8.726 16:12:21.604
9 53.071 +0.699 16:16:02.413 10 54.465 - 16:17:41.882 5 1:00.925 +2.041 16:13:22.529
10 53.708 +1.336 16:16:56.121 6 58.884 - 16:14:21.413
11 1:02.052 +9.680 16:17:58.173 (20) Joel Gongalves 7 1:04.068 +5.184 16:15:25.481
1 1:01.578 +6.749 16:08:29.499 8 1:02.168 +3.284 16:16:27.649
(10) Anténio Gameiro 2 1:04.902 +10.073 16:09:34.401 9 1:02.669 +3.785 16:17:30.318
1 1:11.392 +19.010 16:08:39.660 3 1:03.585 +8.756 16:10:37.986
2 54.824 +2.442 16:09:34.484 4 1:08.723 +13.894 16:11:46.709 (30) Nelson Rua
3 53.753 +1.371 16:10:28.237 5 1:04.826 +9.997 16:12:51.535 1 1:10.439 +11.505 16:08:40.242
4 53.952 +1.570 16:11:22.189 6 1:03.461 +8.632 16:13:54.996 2 1:06.162 +7.228 16:09:46.404
5 52.854 +0.472 16:12:15.043 7 56.374 +1.545 16:14:51.370 3 1:05.890 +6.956 16:10:52.294
6 52.427 +0.045 16:13:07.470 8 54.829 - 16:15:46.199 4 1:00.596 +1.662 16:11:52.890
7 52.382 - 16:13:59.852 9 1:05.505 +10.676 16:16:51.704 5 1:01.064 +2.130 16:12:53.954
8 52.518 +0.136 16:14:52.370 10 55.393 +0.564 16:17:47.097 6 1:00.114 +1.180 16:13:54.068
9 52.657 +0.275 16:15:45.027 7 1:01.741 +2.807 16:14:55.809
10 54.419 +2.037 16:16:39.446 (6) Jodo Pereira 8 1:01.185 +2.251 16:15:56.994
11 53.147 +0.765 16:17:32.593 1 1:07.963 +11.884 16:08:47.928 9 58.934 - 16:16:55.928
2 1:00.121 +4.042 16:09:48.049 10 1:02.306 +3.372 16:17:58.234
(26) Edi Silva 3 1:02.462 +6.383 16:10:50.511
1 1:05.238 +12.841 16:08:35.900 4 58.152 +2.073 16:11:48.663 (19) Mickael Malho
2 55.445 +3.048 16:09:31.345 5 58.485 +2.406 16:12:47.148 1 1:25.021 +23.972 16:09:04.450
3 53.484 +1.087 16:10:24.829 6 56.722 +0.643 16:13:43.870 2 1:14.032 +12.983 16:10:18.482
4 52.860 +0.463 16:11:17.689 7 56.079 - 16:14:39.949 3 1:09.014 +7.965 16:11:27.496
5 53.880 +1.483 16:12:11.569 8 1:07.398 +11.319 16:15:47.347 4 1:05.439 +4.390 16:12:32.935
6 52.566 +0.169 16:13:04.135 9 57.971 +1.892 16:16:45.318 5 1:03.539 +2.490 16:13:36.474
7 52.397 - 16:13:56.532 10 58.117 +2.038 16:17:43.435 6 1:01.049 - 16:14:37.523
8 55.396 +2.999 16:14:51.928 7 1:02.595 +1.546 16:15:40.118
9 54.377 +1.980 16:15:46.305 (15) Carlos Sacramento 8 1:02.820 +1.771 16:16:42.938
10 55.834 +3.437 16:16:42.139 1 1:17.297 +21.092 16:08:49.599 9 1:04.191 +3.142 16:17:47.129
11 53.111 +0.714 16:17:35.250 2 59.140 +2.935 16:09:48.739
3 1:07.125 +10.920 16:10:55.864 (12) Nuno Lucas
(21) Bruno Ferreira 4 57.643 +1.438 16:11:53.507 1 1:37.353 +15.371 16:11:17.449
1 1:04.481 +11.391 16:08:36.815 5 58.874 +2.669 16:12:52.381 2 1:35.364 +13.382 16:12:52.813
2 56.887 +3.797 16:09:33.702 6 56.205 - 16:13:48.586 3 1:24.599 +2.617 16:14:17.412
3 53.743 +0.653 16:10:27.445 7 56.225 +0.020 16:14:44.811 4 1:21.982 - 16:15:39.394
4 54.376 +1.286 16:11:21.821 8 56.448 +0.243 16:15:41.259 5 1:24.889 +2.907 16:17:04.283
5 54.808 +1.718 16:12:16.629 9 57.754 +1.549 16:16:39.013
6 53.090 - 16:13:09.719 10 57.550 +1.345 16:17:36.563
7 53.294 +0.204 16:14:03.013
8 55.682 +2.592 16:14:58.695 (18) Jodo Domingues
9 53.864 +0.774 16:15:52.559 1 1:12,737 +16.317 16:08:46.644
10 54.111 +1.021 16:16:46.670 2 1:00.820 +4.400 16:09:47.464
11 53.888 +0.798 16:17:40.558 3 1:01.679 +5.259 16:10:49.143
4 58.993 +2.573 16:11:48.136
(28) Pedro Ferreira 5 57.983 +1.563 16:12:46.119
1 1:13.596 +19.881 16:08:40.195 6 57.370 +0.950 16:13:43.489
2 56.119 +2.404 16:09:36.314 7 57.490 +1.070 16:14:40.979
3 54.991 +1.276 16:10:31.305 8 58.606 +2.186 16:15:39.585
4 59.137 +5.422 16:11:30.442 9 56.420 - 16:16:36.005
5 55.480 +1.765 16:12:25.922 10 56.815 +0.395 16:17:32.820
6 55.687 +1.972 16:13:21.609
7 53.715 - 16:14:15.324 (9) Filipe Martins
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